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Unleash a Smile

All TDV team members must now have a red “18" on their TDV badge. If you do not have a red "18", you will need
to contact Membersupport@therapydogs.org as soon as possible to make your membership current. Thank you!

Ongoing Visit Opportunities

Champlain College SMARTSpace, 312 Maple Street, Burlington, Vermont 05401

Talia Auen, SMARTSpace Peer Coach, (207) 351-7248, talia.auen@mymail.champlain.edu

Weekday/Regular Hours

Champlain College's SMARTSpace is a tutoring space designed to support students across every major the school has to offer.
They have worked with Therapy Dogs of Vermont in the past, and the dogs' visits were very popular among the students.

Gazebo Senior Living, 1510 Williston Road, South Burlington, Vermont 05403

Karen Bell, Activities Director, (802) 861-3714, kbell@gazeboseniorliving.com

Ongoing/Weekend or Weekday,/Regular Hours

Gazebo Senior Living is an assisted living center. The seniors who reside there love dogs and are anxious to begin receiving visits
from Therapy Dogs of Vermont.

Jericho Town Library, 7 Jericho Center Circle, Jericho Center, Vermont 05465
Lisa Buckton, Library Director, (802) 899-4686, lisa@jerichotownlibraryvt.org
Ongoing/Weekday/Regular Hours

Library is seeking a monthly visit from a pup for friends to read to.

Rubenstein School of Environment and Natural Resources - Aiken Center, 81 Carrigan Drive, Burlington, Vermont 05405
Kunal Palawat, (973) 413-0273, kpalawat@uvm.edu

Ongoing/Weekday/Regular Hours

The Rubenstein School is the environmental school at the University of Vermont. In the past, they've had therapy dogs go to the
school and everyone has loved it.

One-Time Events

(Please contact the person associated with the facility event before visiting)

UVM Davis Center Gear Up for Graduation
February 8 from 1pm to 4pm
590 Main Street, Burlington, Vermont 05401
Brian Park, Career Counselor (802) 656-3450, brian.park@uvm.edu
Career center event. Please contact Brian if you are interested in this event.

Kappa Delta Dartmouth College Stress Relief
February 22 from 1pm-3pm
1 Occom Ridge, Hanover, NH 03755
Kate Royce, (617) 435-1811, katherine.p.royce.19@dartmouth.edu
Stress relief event. Please contact Kate if you are interested in attending this event.

More events on the next page.

For more information contact Elizabeth Burkey, Facilities Coordinator

Facilities@therapydogs.org www.therapydogs.org
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Dartmouth College WISP PMP Stress Relief
February 25 from 1pm-3pm
Main Street, Hanover, NH 03755
Kimberly Ma, Women in Science Project Peer Mentoring Student Coordinator, (408) 838-8245,
kimberly.y.ma.18@dartmouth.edu

Stress relief event. Please contact Kimberly if you are interested in attending this event.

Dartmouth College Study Break
February 20-25, various times
Main Street, Hanover, NH 03755
Rachna Shah, (630) 536-9842, Rachna.r.shah.21@dartmouth.edu
Study break for undergraduate students. Also hoping to raise awareness on animal welfare. Please contact Rachna if you are
interested in attending this event.

Winooski Housing Authority
March 9 afternoon
120 East Spring Street, Winooski, Vermont 05404
Hayley Williams, SASH Coordinator, (802) 655-9320, HWilliams@Winooskihousing.org
Wellness fair. Please contact Hayley if you are interested in attending this event.

Windsor School Animal Week
March 20-21, 23 from 8am-11am
Ascutney St, Windsor, Vermont 05089
Mary Whalen, Social Studies Teacher, (802) 595-2561, mary.whalen@wsesu.net
A week of study of the "4 Legs and a Tail." Please contact Mary if you are interested in attending this event.

For more information contact Elizabeth Burkey, Facilities Coordinator
Facilities@therapydogs.org

www.therapydogs.org
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